WEST ALAMEDA COUNTY CONFERENCE
SHORELINE LEAGUE

2025-26 SEASON
BOYS’ SOCCER










ADJUSTED





WIN

LOSS

TIE

POINTS
1. ALAMEDA


11

  3

  1

31 ½ 
2. MT. EDEN


  8

  2

  4

21
3. SAN LEANDRO

  6

  5

  3

18 ½ 
4. ARROYO


  7

  5

  2

15 

5. TENNYSON


  5

  4

  5

14 ½ 


6. HAYWARD


  4

10

  0

10 ½  
7. ENCINAL


  1

11

  1

2
8. SAN LORENZO

  1

12

  0

1 ½ 

